19 AU NG NYEI N CHAN 81885 II 

20 AUNG PYAY HEIN 70644 II 

Roll No. Name

Roll No. Name

75 MYINT HTOO HAN

76 MYO MIN KO

78 NAING LIN

BO NAING MYO WIN

81 NAING TUN LWIN

Roll No. Name

99819 Chief Mate(F.G)

Roll No. Name

Roll No. Name SIRB

Total ( 149 ) One Hundred and Forty-Nine Candidates only for Chief Mate(F.G).

Capt. Nyi Tun

Director ( Nautical )

Department of Marine Administration